~“HWAJI'UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR

No. Exam-2/Conf./2023 /438

Dated : 22.12.2023

/ / NOTIFICATION / /

Time Table of B. E. (Electronics, Computer Science & Chemical) VIIth Sem.

(FOR SOS - REGULAR, EX & ATKT - STUDENTS)
Exam DEC. 2023

Time : 02.00 P.M. to 05.00 P.M.

CENTRE : INSTT. OF ENGINEERING , JIWAJI UNIVERSITY GWALIOR

B.E. VII SEM (ELECTRONICS, CHEMICAL & COMPUTER SC. ENGG.)

Date

02-01-2024

05-01-2024

08-01-2024

10-01-2024

12-01-2024
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Day

Tuesday

Friday

Monday

Wednesday

Friday

Subject Code

EL-701
CM-701
CS-701
EL-702
CM-702
CS-702
EL-703
CM-703
CS-703
EL-704
CM-704
CS-704
EL-705
CM-705
CS-705

(For SOS - REG., Ex & ATKT - students)
Paper

WIRELESS COMMUNICATION
PETROLEUM PROCESSING TECHNOLOGY
COMPILER DESIGN

SATELLITE COMMUNICATION
TRANSPORT PHENOMENON
DISTRIBUTED SYSTEM

OPTICAL COMMUNICATION

PROCESS EQUIPMENT DESIGN-II

CLOUD COMPUTING

MICROWAVE ENGG.

CHEMICAL REACTION ENGG.- Il
INFORMATION STORAGE & MANAGEMENT
VLSI DESIGN

ENVIRONMENTAL ENGG.

NETWORK MANAGEMENT

Ml o o
EXAM CONTROLLER

The Senior Centre Supr. Pariksha Bhavan Jiwaji University Gwalior
The Head, S.0.S. Concerning Dept., Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

Dy. /Asst. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior
Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

[/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

[/C, M.P. Online, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam)



